

**20 EXECUTION CIVIL 389/25**

**Ram Bharose Vs. Jitender**

16.03.2026

Present: Sh. Ravi Lohat, Ld. counsel for DH.  
Sh. Raghav Gupta, Ld. counsel for insurance.

No report has been received from HDFC, Rani Bagh despite the Relationship Manager, who was present on LDOH, sought time to trace the transaction and file the report. Therefore, Issue bailable warrants to the tune of Rs.10,000/- on filing of PF, against Sh. Pawan Deep, Relationship Manager, HDFC Bank, Rani Bagh, through the SHO concerned, alongwith one surety of the like amount, returnable for 21.04.2026.

**(Vikram)**  
**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**16.03.2026**